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BOYS TENNIS

2016 FINAL BOYS TENNIS STANDINGS:

1-  Silver Creek (9-0) 6-  North Harrison (4-5)
2-  Scottsburg (8-1) 7-  Corydon (2-7)

3-  Charlestown (7-2) 8- Eastern (2-7)

4- Austin (6-3) 9-  Salem (2-7)

5-  Brownstown (5-4) 10-  Clarksville (0-9)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE/RESULTS:
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AUSTIN BROWNSTOWN CHARLESTOWN CLARKSVILLE
08/22/16  Clarksville w 08/18/16  North Harrison w 08/17/16  Silver Creek 1L 08/22/16  at Austin L
08/25/16  North Harrison w 08/22/16  Silver Creek L 08/24/16  Scottsburg L 08/24/16  at Eastern L
08/30/16  at Eastem w 08/25/16 | Scottsburg L 09/06/16  at Austin w 08/30/16 | Brownstown L
09/06/16  Charlestown L 08/30/16  at Clarksville w 09/08/16  at Eastern w 08/31/16  North Harrison L
09/07/16 _ at Corydon w 09/06/16  at Corydon w 09/12/16  at Clarksville w 09/07/16  Silver Creek L
03/08/16  at Salem w 03/03/16  at Salem w 09/15/16  at Corydon w 09/12/16  Charlestown L
09/12/16  at Silver Creek L 09/15/16  at Eastern w 09/19/16  at Brownstown w 09/13/16  at Salem L
09/21/16  at Scottsburg L 09/13/16  Charlestown L 09/22/16  at North Harrison w 09/19/16 | Corydon L
09/26/16  Brownstown w 09/26/16  at Austin L 09/27/16  at Salem w 09/22/16 | Scottsburg L
CORYDON EASTERN NORTH HARRISON SALEM
08/23/16  Scottsburg 08/18/16  at Scottsburg L 08/18/16 _ at Brownstovn L 08/25/16  Silver Cresk L
09/06/16  Brownstown 08/24/16  Clarksille w 08/25/16  at Austin L 09/08/16  Austin L
03/07/16  Austin 08/30/16  Austin L 08/31/16  at Clarksville w 09/09/16  Brownstown L
0/08/16  at Silver Creek 09/08/16  Charlestown L 09/08/16  Scottsburg L 09/13/16  Clarksville w
09/13/16  at North Harrison 09/12/16  at North Harrison L 09/12/16  Easten w 09/19/16  North Harrison L
09/14/16  Eastern 09/14/16  at Corydon w 09/13/16  Corydon w 09/20/16 | at Corydon L
09/15/16  Charlestown 09/15/16  Brownstown L 09/15/16  at Silver Cresk L 09/22/16  at Eastern w
09/19/16  at Clarksville 09/21/16  at Silver Creek L 09/19/16  at Salem w 09/26/16  at Scottsburg L
09/20/16  Salem w 09/22(16  Salem L 09/22/16  Charlestown L 09/27/16  Charlestown L
SCOTTSBURG SILVER CREEK
08/18/16  Eastern w 08/17/16  at Charlestown w
08/23/16  at Corydon w 08/22(16  at Brownstown w
08/24/16 _ at Charlestown w 08/25/16  at Salem w
08/25/16  at Brownstovn w 09/01/16  at Scottsburg w
0/01/16  Silver Creek L 09/07/16  at Clarksville w
09/08/16 at North Harrison W 09/08/16 Corydon w
09/21/16  Austin w 09/12/16  Austin w
09/22/16  at Clarksville w 09/15/16  North Harrison w
09/26/16  Salem w 09/21/16  Eastern w

BOYS TENNIS HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Brent Walker / brent.walker@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Ron Slaten / lindaslaton@frontier.com

Charlestown - Scott Matthews / smatthews@gccschools.com

Thigdogg@hotmail.com

Clarksville - Stephen Welcher /

Corydon Central - Mike Uhl / uhlm@shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Greg Heldman / gheldman@ewsc.k12.in.us

North Harrison - Bart Bigham / bbigham@nhcs.k12.in.us

Salem - Micah Souder / msouder@salemschools.com

Scottsburg - Tyler Jackson / robtjack2782@gmail.com

Silver Creek - Robert Briscoe / rbriscoe@wclark.k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC BOYS TENNIS ARCHIVED RECORDS
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